
8. 0 A Mozart Programme byGil Dech and the 4YA Concert
Orchestra (Vocalist: Dora Drake,
soprano),
The Orchestra:
"Marriage of Figaro’? Overture,
Rondo in B_ Flat Major for
Strings (Mozart)
8. 8 Dora Drake with the Or-
chestra: :

Recitative and Aria, Dove Song(from "Marriage of Figaro’’),
"Ah, °Tis Gone" (from ‘The
Magic Flute") (Mozart)
8.16 Raymond Windsor with theOrchestra:
Concerto for Pianoforte and Or-
chestra (Mozart)
8.41 Charles Panzera (bari-
tone),
"Soupir," "Chanson Triste"(Duparce)
8.47 Howard Barlow and Col-
umbia Broadcasting Symphony,
"Les Eolides" Symphonic Poem
(Franck)
8.58 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel and War Review
8.26 Tchaikovski and His Music
10. O Recorded interlude
10.16 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Kayomiis
5. Op.m. Variety
. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 ‘Mighty Minnites"
8.15 Variety
8.45 ‘The Rank Outsider"
Hy |
More Variety

9 "Birth of the’ British
Nation"’
9.45 ‘The Curtain Rises"949 Interlude
40. 0 For the music lover
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
41. 0 For My Lady: World’s
Great Artists: George Szell,
Conductor, Hungary
11.20 Health in the Home: "Lazi-
ness"
411.25 Potpourri: Syncopation
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.145 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. O Children’s session
5.15 Dance Orchestras on the

6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.16 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme
6.45 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"
7. O After dinner music
7.30 Studio recital by R. L.
Stevenson (baritone)
7.456 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Laugh — and the World
Lashes
with You!

8.17. "Gone Cuckoo"

--~

8.45 ‘The Laughing Man"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.256 Organola
.36 Richard Crean and His Or-
Per
vege:
0. 0 Close down|

Gbe2(0) hee
6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes7.0 ‘The Presbyterian Hour8.0 Studio Hour
9. 0 New recordings9.30 Rambling Through the
Classics
410. 0 Swing session
10.45 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.46 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister11.15 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)4.35 Health and Beauty session(Marina )Mea Mystery at Whitley’sea
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive No. 48
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps7.45 Nightcap Yarns8. 5 This Man Is Dangerous8.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod
vue)10.45 armony Lane11. 0 London News

2ZB nero
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane

10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11.15 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-dey melody menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The\Home Service session
(Mary Anne)3. 0 Variety programme4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony), including Let’s Take aLook in Your i aes
5. 0 The Junior Guest Announ-cer
6. @ The Mystery at Whitley’s
Head
6.15 London News639 Movie Jackpots7.15 A Doctor’s Case Bock
7.30 In His Steps: A Medern
Prodigal Son (part 1)7.45 ady Courageous
This Man is Dangerous45 With the Tenors
0 Doctor Mac
15 Wild Life
30 Overseas recordings0 Charlie Chan
The. Sammy Kaye Show
0

8.
8
9.
9.
9.
10.
10.
11. London News
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, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections
Judy and Jane
Conflict!
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Down Memory LaneWhen To-morrow Comes
A Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)

. O Lunchtime fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Looking Backwards (last
broadcast)2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service sessionwey
3. 0 choes of Variety3.30 Dangerous Journey4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
5. 0 Children’s session, with
Grace and Jacko
6. 0 The Mystery at Whitley’s
Head
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide6.45 Tunes of the times
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book

REARS

TORCOSO

7.30 In His Steps: Man’s Ine
humanity to Man (part 1)
7.45 Tavern tunes
8. 5 This Man ts Dangerous!
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
8. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Wild Life: The Prima
Donna Bird
10. 0 The Evening Star: Eileen
Joyce
10.15 Go to It
11. 0 London News

4Z.B 1310ppp m
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Two Tunes at a Time
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister11.15 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 A taik by Anne Stewart11.36 The Shopping Reporter
(Patricia)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Looking Backwards2.15 Organ programme2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce
4.15 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
4.45 The Children’s session
5. 0 Halliday and Son
6. 0 The Mystery at Whitley’s
Head
6.15 London News
6.30 Josephine, Empress of
France
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 in His Steps: Forgottenpa! net 1)7.45 usic by the Fireside8.5 This Man is Danyerous(first broadcast)8.45 Bachelor’s Children
8. 0 Doctor Mac
5.15 Wild Life: Nature’s Sur-
prise Packets10. 0 Stump Julian Lee11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
7.15 Miss Portia intervenes
7.30 Dangerous Journey7.45 Out of the Darkness
8. & Hollywocd Radio Theatre,
Cut of the Great God’s Heart
(last broadcast)
9. 0 Dector Mac
9.15 Wild Life
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart

SOOTHING
AND
REFRESHING

Dr.Scholl'$BathSalcsinthefootbathsoothe
and relievetired,achingfeec: Theyarealso
recommended for chebach in casesofrheu-
matism;sciatica, lumbago,goutOr skin dis-
turbances, and forsoftening the water for
shaving;shampaningandall toilecpurposes:
The Scholl Mfg; Coa Ltd:,Willesden Sta, Wellington:

Larde160
Packet 2/9

DScholls
Urde802 1/7
packet

BATHSALTSagqaied

Ptoved-FASTEST Way TO CLEAR UP
BOIS CARBUNGLES
SEPTIC SKIN CONDITIONS. NO INJECTHONS

LANCING SCARS

Aauy suil rers are amnazed al che Ishwithin 24 bours; ana Iue troublewonderful results provlded by will be completely gone In & fewLANTIGEN D" the only treat days. Tbere are no nasty cores 10ment of Its kind for completely extract_they simply disappear.clearing up these complalnts. Ask your Chemist for LANTIGENLANTTIGEN "D" stops the "D" To-day.pain of bolls and car.
buncles; healg them up A Produce 01qulckly 8nd thorougblywithout the need of lancing, BEST & GeEPty: Ltd:
and without leaving 8 scar (Trading 08 Edinburgh
or [nark: LANTIGEN "D" 103 York8xor3torieRVDNEY .St:,actually provides an anth-dote to the germs whlch
cause B0118, Carbuncles,
Acne Pimples, Eczema, Sep- lantisenDtic Sores, etc: If applied onLouisPasteur0 cottonwoolpadto8 boll Or Fatherof VaccineTnmunia-carbuncle; pain wtll dimin- tlor


